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65 Rally Moritz Costa Brava (24 -25 marzo 2017, Girona)

Lista de Preinscritos

Nombre

Adam Marsden

Alain Triniane / Marie Triniane
Alastair Ashworth / Sally Ashworth
Alberto Monterrubio / Villegas
Alex Sasplugas

Alex Soler Castells

Alfred Vahsen

Anders Johnsen

Antonio Cubero

Antonio Sainz

Benoit Juif / pilot J.J. Julien
Bernard Philippon / Gilles Mondesir
Carles Miro

Carlos Beltran

Carlos Garriga Lafabregue

Cele Foncueva

Charly Gabb

Christian Dazy

Christophe Demortier

Christophe Jacob

Christophe Moro/Christian Ganguet
Christophe Vaison

Claude Millet

Claus Aulenbacher

Daniel Alonso

Daniel Thoreau

Darren Moon / John Connor

Dave Keedward

Dino Barini

Eddy van den Hoorn / Theo Badenberg

Eduardo Conde
Edwin Degeyter

Elias kivitila

Eric de Miguel

Erik Comas

Ernie Graham

Erwin Doctor

Felipe Rigat
Fernando Dameto
Francesc Casaponsa
Francesc Gutierrez
Francesc Segu
Francisco Alves / Antonio Caldeira
Francisco Casas
Francisco Javier Esquer
Francisco Javier Vilas
Franco Corradin
Francois Foulon
Frank Cunningham
Frédéric Corneo
Gabi Reyes

Gary Gee

Geert Casier / Patrick Spillebeen
Georg Berlandy
Gerard Massanas
Giacomo Fossa
Gianmario Francone
Giordano Mozzi
Gongal Ambit
Gonzalo Mateo
Graham Butler

Vehiculo

Audi Quattro A1

Porsche 911 RSR

Austin Metro 6R4

SEAT Fura Crono

Ford Escort RS 2000
Renault 5 Copa

Ford Escort RS 1800
Porsche 911 Carrera RS 3.0
Porsche 911 S

Porsche 911 RS 2.8

Ford Escort RS 1600
Ford Escort RS 1800
Porsche 911 SC

Porsche 911 S

Porsche 911 RS 3.0

Ford Sierra Cosworth 4x4
Ford Lotus Cortina
Porsche 911 SC

Ford Escort RS 1800
Ford Escort RS 1800
BMW 325i

Lancia Rally 037

Audi Sport Quattro
Lancia Stratos HF

Ford SierraCosworth 4x4
Porsche 911 2.2

Ford Escort RS 1800
Peugeot 205 T16

Datsun 240

Ford Escort RS 1800
BMW

Ford Escort RS 1800
BMW 2002 Ti

SEAT FL

Lancia Stratos HF

Ford Escort 1600 Twin Cam
Ford Escort RS 1800
Ford Fiesta XR2

Ford Escort RS 1800
Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1600
BMW M3

VW Golf Gti

VW Golf Gti

Porsche 911

Ford Sierra Cosworth 4x4
BMW 325

Fiat 131 Abarth

Ford Escort RS 1800
BMW M3

Ford Escort RS 2000
Renault 5 Turbo Tour de Corse
Talbot Sumbeam Lotus
BMW M3

Opel Ascona 400

Seat 127

Porsche 911

Lancia Stratos HF

Opel Kadett Gte

Lancia Delta Integrale
BMW 2002 Tl 1972

Ford Escort WRC ex-Carlos Sainz
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Velocidad Regularidad Legend
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
1056
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
1238
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Hubert Arboux

lan Jones / lestyn Williams
Iker Reketa

lidefonso Garcia

Ivan Tibau

Jacobo Garcia

Jacques Cedo

Jason Pritchard / Phil Clarke
Jaume Carbonell

Jaume Mas

Javier Esquer

Javier R. Grille

Jean Frangois Berenguer
Jean Francois Mourgues
Jesus Alonso

Jim Calvert

Joan Armadans

Joan Donatiu

Joan Galtés / Jordi Galtés
Joaquim Domenech

John Stuart / Peter Collier
Jordi Casas

Jordi Costa

Jordi Gaig

Jordi Prenafeta

Jordi Renu / Nuria Bergel

Jorge Perez Compac / Jose Volta

Jorge Pradas
Jose A. Fernandez
Jose Manuel Villamayor

Jose Maria Martinez / Luka Larrosa

Josep M. Molas
José Turull

Josep Casanovas
Josep Gui

Josep Lluis Marco
Josep M* Molas
Josep Pujol

Josep Sola

Juan Navarro
Juan Sagués

Julio Perez

Karl Wagner

Kim Vilatarsana
Klaus Wilkman
Laszlo Mekler
Lauri Heikkila

Lluis Palou

Lucky

Maggie Gutierrez / Anna Vives
Manel Perez Latre
Manuel Gomez
Manuel Hernandez
Marcello Braccaioli
Marcial Rodriguez
Mark Holmes
Martin Arroyo
Martin Cubillo
Mats Myrsell

Max Girardo

Mick Covill

Miguel Diaz Aboitiz
Miguel Otegui
Nacho Casla

Naki Bosch

Narcis Pou

Neil Brighton
Nigell Hepburn
Nino Catania
Oscar Daunis
Paco Codinach
Paolo Baggio
Paponen

Pascal Regnier
Patrick Canavese
Paul Perrot / Aline Laffont

Lancia Delta Integrale
Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford Escort RS 1800
GFord Escort

VW Golf GTi MK1
BMW325

BMW 635 CSI

Ford Escort RS 1800
Golf MKI

Porsche 911 3.0

Ford Escort RS Cosworth
Ford Sierra Cosworth
BMW M3

Porsche 911 Carrera RS 3.0
Ford Sierra Cosworth 4x4
VW Beetle

Talbot Sunbeam Lotus
Porsche 911 SC

BMW 325i

Ford Sierra RS Cosworth
Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Ford Escort Cosworth
Seat 124 2000 Especial
BMW M3

Ferrari 308 GTB

BMW 325i

Ford Escort RS 1800
Porsche 924

Ford Escort RS 1800

BMW M3

Ford Escort MKII

Volkswagen Golf MKII
Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Renault 5 GT Turbo

Porsche 911 SC

Ford Escort RS 2000

Lancia Rally 037

Ford Sierra Cosworth
Mitsubishi Galant VR4

Toyota Celica

Opel Ascona 12000

Porsche 911

Renault 5 Copa

Triumph TR7

Alfa Romeo 1750 Gtam
Lancia Fulvia HF

Ford Sierra Cosworth 4x4
Lancia Rally037 / Lancia Delta
Opel Ascona 12000

Porsche 914 GT 6

Audi Quattro

Renault 5 Tour de Corse

Alfa Romeo GTV

Porsche 911

Austin Metro 6R4

Opel Manta 400

R5 Tour de Corse

Porsche 911 Carrera RS 3.0
Fiat 131 Abarth
Hillman Imp

Renault 5 Alpine
Porsche 911 RS 3.0
Porsche 911 SC
BMW M3

Lancia Delta "Deltona’
Renault 5 Maxi Turbo
Ford Escort Kit Car
Lancia Delta Integrale
VW Golf GTi MK1
Audi Quattro

Lancia 037

MB 190 2.3 16v.
Ford Escort Rs 1800
Lancia Delta Integrale
Porsche 914 GT6
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Pedro Carmona

Pekka Antalainen

Pere Serrat

Pes Giulio

Pes Rodolfo

Peter Magos

Philippe / Charles

Philippe Viusa / David Peitavi
Pierre Carestia

Pierre Lafay

Pompilio Mobilia

Ramon Arques

Ramon Martinez - |ker Balerdi
Ramon Salles

Ramon Vidal

Richard Hall

Rodolph Argoud

Samuel Iglesias

Samuel Juvanteny

Serge Cazaux

Soren Tangaa

Stéphane Poudrel

Sverre Norrgard / Enni Malkonen
Terry Pankhurst

Tim Freeman

Udo Rademacher

Valter Chr. Jensen / Erik Pedersen
Victor Ribot

Walter Ainsworth

Xabier Zorroza

Xavier Domenech

Xavier Domingo

Xavier Pina

R11 Turbo

Skoda Felicia Super
Lancia Beta Motecarlo
Peugeot 205 Gti

Opel Kadett Gte

Alfa Romeo GTam
Porsche 911

Volkswagen Golf Gti 1600
Peugeot 205 T16 / Audi Quattro S1
Porsche 911 Gr4 Caruso
Lancia Delta 4WD
Porsche 911 SC

Peugeot 309 GTi

Lancia Delta

Renault 5 Copa

Talbot Sumbeam Lotus
Alpine A110 1600S

Ford Fiesta 1.6 MKI
Lancia Delta Integrale
Ford Sierra Cosworth 4x4
Lancia Delta Integrale
Triumph TR7 V8

BMW 2002 IT

Peugeot 205 T16

Ford Escort RS 1800
Lancia Beta Motecarlo
BMW M3

R5 GT Turbo 1987

VW Golf Gti

Ford Escort RS 2000
BMW M3

Porsche 911 SC / BMW M3
Lancia Stratos

Velocidad 82
Regularidad 42
Legend 46
Total 170



